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244 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster..
Dennis
Yarmouth

.

TOTALS..

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Dennis
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Yarmouth
Pet. 1

.

2.

4.

7.

TOTALS....

Democratic
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Second

Barnstable

District

Second

Barnstable

District

Democratic Primary

Barnstable
Yarmouth..
TOTALS...

Barnstable
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

6.

8.

9.

13.

Yarmouth
Pet. 3

.

5.

6.

TOTALS....

IB



246 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Third

Barnstable

District

Barnstable

.

Bourne
Falmouth ...

Mashpee
TOTALS....

Third

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 5

.

7.

Bourne
Pet. 5

.

6.

Falmouth
Pet. 3

.

4.

7.

8.

9.

Mashpee
Pet. 2.

4.

5.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary
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Fourth

Barnstable

District

Chatham
Eastham
Harwich
Orleans
Provincetown

.

Truro
Wellfleet

TOTALS

Fourth

Barnstable

District

Chatham
Pet. 1

2

Eastham
Harwich

Pet. 1

2
3
4

Orleans
Pet. 1

2

Provincetown

.

Truro
Wellfleet

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



248 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Fifth

Barnstable

District

Barnstable

.

Bourne
Mashpee
Sandwich ...

TOTALS....

Fifth

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 10

.

11.

12.

Bourne
Pet. 4.

Mashpee
Pet. 1

.

3.

Sandwich
Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

TOTALS....

Republican Primary
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Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket

District

Aquinnah
Chilmark
Edgartown....
Falmouth
Grosnold

Nantucket
Oak Bluffs
Tisbury
West Tisbury

.

TOTALS

Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket

District

Aquinnah
Chilmark
Edgartown....
Falmouth

Pet. 1...

2....

5....

6....

Gosnold
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs
Tisbury
West Tisbury

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

B



250 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Charlemont
Clarksburg
Florida
Hawley

Heath
Monroe
NORTH ADAMS

.

Rowe
Savoy

Williamstown
TOTALS

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

Charlemont
Clarksburg
Florida
Hawley
Heath

Monroe
NORTH ADAMS

Wd. 1

2
3
4
5

Rowe
Savoy
Williamstown

Pet. 1

2
3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

-eg

«0Q

372
441
470
427
507

299
434
180
86

209

29

630
784
509
815
595

127
167

932
322

1,028

9,363

1

1

5

31

84
87
95
76

111

110
99
55
32
85

111
105
80
158
99

55
37

203
68
151

457
530
570
505
619

411
534
235
118
294

35

742
891
591
977
695

182
204

1,136
391

1,184

106
25
31
17
13

12
3

189
17
15

163
591

106
25
31
17
13

12
3

189
17
15

164
592

1,907 11,301



2002 State Representative in General Court 251

Second

Berkshire

District

Ashfield
Becket
Bernardston....

Buckland
Cheshire

Colrain
Cummington...
Dalton
Hancock
Hinsdale

Lainesborough

.

Leyden
Middlefield
New Ashford...

Northfield

Peru
PITTSFIELD..
Plainfield

Richmond
Shelburne

Washington
Windsor
TOTALS

Democratic



252 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Second

Berkshire

District

State Election

Ashfield
Becket
Bernardston
Buckland
Cheshire

Colrain
Cummington
Dalton

Pet. 1

2

Hancock
Hinsdale
Lanesborough....
Leyden
Middlefield

New Ashford
Northfield
Peru
PITTSFIELD

Wd. 1 Pet. B .

Plainfield

Richmond
Shelburne
Washington
Windsor

TOTALS

360
222

965
951

191
439
656
160
142

89
672
181

791

197
531
543
176
248

c5 4,»

to oU

452 233
317 120
519 142
481 180
931 175

153
98

138
142

54
141
179
80
56

15
309
52

197

77
149
206
52
73

11

111
58
110
74
68

72
37

36
40

20
24
83
44
10

6
202
13

27
66
71
14
24

798
498
772
743

1,174

585
357

1,139
1,133

265
604
918
284
208

110
1,184
246

141 1,129

303
746
831
242
345

10,214 3,021 28 1,351 14,614
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Third



254 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Fourth

Berkshire

District

Alford
Blandford
Chester
Egremont
Great Barrington ...

Lee
Lenox
Monterey
Mount Washington

.

New Marlborough ..

Otis
PITTSFIELD
Sandisfield
Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tolland
Tyringham
West Stockbridge....

TOTALS

Democratic
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Fourth

Berkshire

District

Alford
Blandford
Chester
Egremont
Great Barrington

Pet. A
B
C
D

Lee
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6

Lenox
Monterey
Mount Washington

.

New Marlborough ..

Otis

PITTSFIELD
Wd. 5 Pet. B

Sandisfield

Sheffield

Stockbridge
Tolland
Tyringham

West Stoekbridge...

TOTALS

State Election

47 76 92
139 115 161
129 159 157
114 241 225

137 282 247
105 326 230
82 190 208
146 285 246

54 191 63
45 204 69
62 225 68
39 192 86
68 256 102
54 240 109

276 1,599 515
73 157 164
12 28 30

119 260 157
117 212 101

100 531 201

ca

10
5
8
10
13
13

2

7

19

42

3 218
35 450
16 461
7 587

1 17 684
3 20 684

9 489
11 688

319
323
363
327
439
416

48 2,439
8 402

72
543
449

874

48



256 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

First

Bristol

District

Foxborough

.

Mansfield....

Norton
TOTALS

First

Bristol

District

Foxborough
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

5..

Mansfield
Pet. 1..

3..

6..

Norton
Pet. 3..

4..

5..

TOTALS

11
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Second

Bristol

District

ATTLEBORO
TOTALS

ATTLEBORO
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 2 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 3 Pet. A

.

Wd. 4 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 5 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 6 Pet. A

.

B.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

205
205

1,574
1,574

State Election

782
788
939
835
792
449

1,004
423
772
730
742

8,256

5

6
9
7

10
4

76

212
211
229
258
236
120
234
111
219
195
193

2,218

1,779
1,779

Republican



258 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Third
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